
19. Sachsenpokal des STAB-TEAM Frankenberg am  16.06.2012

Landes-

Platz Name Vorname JG AK Verein rekord 1,24 1,34 1,44 1,54 2,44 2,54 2,64 2,74 2,84 Leistung %

1 Herrmann Bianka 81 W30 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 3,36 o 3,34 99,40

2 Tschernikl Julia 97 W15 LAC Erdgas Chemnitz 3,15 xo xxo xxo 2,84 90,16

3 Träger Steffi 66 W45 TSV Kitzscher 3,12 xo o xxo xxx 2,74 87,82

4 Meyert Antonia 96 U18 LAZ Leipzig 3,61 o 2,94 81,44

5 Koch Nicole 89 F TSV Kitzscher 3,80 o xxx 2,74 72,11

6 Niemann Zoe 04 W8 TSV Kitzscher 2,44 o o o xxx 1,44 59,02

7 Hennig Cassandra 93 U20 LAZ Leipzig 3,80 0,00 0,00

Landes-

Platz Name Vorname JG AK Verein rekord 2,94 3,04 3,14 3,24 3,34 3,44 3,54 3,64 3,74 Leistung %

1 Herrmann Bianka 81 W30 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 3,36 o o o xxx 3,34 99,40

2 Tschernikl Julia 97 W15 LAC Erdgas Chemnitz 3,15 xxx 2,84 90,16

3 Träger Steffi 66 W45 TSV Kitzscher 3,12 2,74 87,82

4 Meyert Antonia 96 U18 LAZ Leipzig 3,61 xxo xxx 2,94 81,44

5 Koch Nicole 89 F TSV Kitzscher 3,80 2,74 72,11

6 Niemann Zoe 04 W8 TSV Kitzscher 2,44 1,44 59,02

7 Hennig Cassandra 93 U20 LAZ Leipzig 3,80 xxx 0,00 0,00



19. Sachsenpokal des STAB-TEAM Frankenberg am  16.06.2012

Landes-

Platz Name Vorname JG AK Verein rekord 2,84 2,94 3,04 3,14 3,24 3,34 3,44 3,54 3,64 Leistung %

1 Herrmann Lutz 60 M50 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 4,01 o xxo 3,94 98,25

2 Roehr Wolf-Dietrich 60 M50 SV Sömmerda 3,51 o xo xo xxx 3,44 98,01

3 Löbel Eberhard 55 M55 LC Jena 3,20 xxo o xxx 3,04 95,00

4 Herrmann Matti 83 M SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 5,50 4,24 77,09

5 Vorwerk Richard 96 U18 TSV Kitzscher 4,85 o o xxx 3,54 72,99

6 Niemann Peter 79 M30 TSV Kitzscher 5,15 o 3,64 70,68

7 Piehl Oliver 92 M TSV Kitzscher 5,50 3,84 69,82

8 Hecker Frank 94 U20 SG Adelsberg 5,25 o o xxx 3,24 61,71

Landes-

Platz Name Vorname JG AK Verein rekord 3,74 3,84 3,94 4,04 4,14 4,24 4,34 4,44 4,54 Leistung %

1 Herrmann Lutz 60 M50 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 4,01 o xxo o xxx 3,94 98,25

2 Roehr Wolf-Dietrich 60 M50 SV Sömmerda 3,51 3,44 98,01

3 Löbel Eberhard 55 M55 LC Jena 3,20 3,04 95,00

4 Herrmann Matti 83 M SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 5,50 o o o xxx 4,24 77,09

5 Vorwerk Richard 96 U18 TSV Kitzscher 4,85 3,54 72,99

6 Niemann Peter 79 M30 TSV Kitzscher 5,15 xxx 3,64 70,68

7 Piehl Oliver 92 M TSV Kitzscher 5,50 xo xo xxx 3,84 69,82

8 Hecker Frank 94 U20 SG Adelsberg 5,25 3,24 61,71



19. Sachsenpokal des STAB-TEAM Frankenberg am  16.06.2012

Landes-

Platz Name Vorname JG AK Verein rekord Leistung

1 Herrmann Bianka 81 W30 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 3,36 3,34

2 Tschernikl Julia 97 W15 LAC Erdgas Chemnitz 3,15 2,84

3 Träger Steffi 66 W45 TSV Kitzscher 3,12 2,74

4 Meyert Antonia 96 U18 LAZ Leipzig 3,61 2,94

5 Koch Nicole 89 F TSV Kitzscher 3,80 2,74

6 Niemann Zoe 04 W8 TSV Kitzscher 2,44 1,44

7 Hennig Cassandra 93 U20 LAZ Leipzig 3,80 0,00

Landes-

Platz Name Vorname JG AK Verein rekord Leistung

1 Herrmann Lutz 60 M50 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 4,01 3,94

2 Roehr Wolf-Dietrich 60 M50 SV Sömmerda 3,51 3,44

3 Löbel Eberhard 55 M55 LC Jena 3,20 3,04

4 Herrmann Matti 83 M SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 5,50 4,24

5 Vorwerk Richard 96 U18 TSV Kitzscher 4,85 3,54

6 Niemann Peter 79 M30 TSV Kitzscher 5,15 3,64

7 Piehl Oliver 92 M TSV Kitzscher 5,50 3,84

8 Hecker Frank 94 U20 SG Adelsberg 5,25 3,24 61,71
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